
Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip 
Code

Vetri Community Partnership Adaire, Alexander School 1300 E. Palmer Philadelphia 19125
SDP Allen, Dr. Ethel School 3200 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19132
Drexel University AMY 5 at James Martin 3380 Richmond St. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Allen, Ethan School 6329 Battersby St. Philadelphia 19149
SDP AMY Northwest 6000 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19128
SDP Anderson, Add B. School 1034 S. 60th St. Philadelphia 19143
Vetri Community Partnership Anderson, Marian Neighborhood Academy 2000 Catherine St. Philadelphia 19146
SDP Arts Academy at Benjamen Rush 11081 Knights Rd Philadelphia 19154
Jefferson / Einstein Health Bache-Martin School 2201 Brown St. Philadelphia 19130
SDP Baldi Middle School 8801 Verree Rd. Philadelphia 19115
SDP Barry, John Elementary School 5900 Race St. Philadelphia 19139
SDP Barton School 4600 Rosehill St. Philadelphia 19120
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Bartram, John High School 2401 S. 67th St. Philadelphia 19142
Vetri Community Partnership Bethune, Mary Mcleod School 3301 Old York Rd. Philadelphia 19140
SDP Blaine, James G. School 3001 W. Berks St. Philadelphia 19121
The Food Trust Blankenburg, Rudolph School 4600 W. Girard Ave. Philadelphia 19131
SDP Blueford, Guion S. Elementary School 5720 Media St. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University Bodine, William W. High School 1101 N. 4th St. Philadelphia 19123
SDP Bregy, F. Amedee School 1700 Bigler St. Philadelphia 19145
SDP Bridesburg School 2824 Jenks St. Philadelphia 19137
Jefferson / Einstein Health Brown, Henry A. School 1946 E. Sergeant St. Philadelphia 19125
Drexel University Brown, Joseph H. School 3600 Stanwood St. Philadelphia 19136
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Bryant, William C. School 6001 Cedar Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Drexel University Building 21 6501 Limekiln Pike Philadelphia 19138
SDP Carnell, Laura H. School 1100 Devereaux Ave. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Cassidy, Lewis C Academics Plus 6523 Lansdowne Ave. Philadelphia 19151
Drexel University Castor Gardens Middle School 1800 Cottman Ave. Philadelphia 19111
Health Promotion Council Catharine, Joseph School 6600 Chester Ave. Philadelphia 19142
Jefferson / Einstein Health Cayuga School 4344 N. 5th St. Philadelphia 19140
SDP Central High School 1700 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Health Promotion Council Childs, George W. School 1599 Wharton St. Philadelphia 19146
Drexel University Clemente, Roberto Middle Schl 122 W. Erie Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Comegys, Benjamin B. School 5100 Greenway Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Health Promotion Council Comly, Watson School 1001 Byberry Rd. Philadelphia 19116
Drexel University Constitution High School 18 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19106
The Food Trust Conwell, Russell Middle School 1849 E. Clearfield St. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Cooke, Jay Elementary School 1300 W. Louden St. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Cook-Wissahickon School 201 E. Salaignac St. Philadelphia 19128
Health Promotion Council Cramp, William School 3449 N. Mascher St. Philadelphia 19140
SDP Creative and Performing Arts (CAPA) High School 901 S. Broad St. Philadelphia 19147
Health Promotion Council Crossan, Kennedy C. School 7350 Bingham St. Philadelphia 19111
Jefferson / Einstein Health Day, Anna B. School 6324 Crittenden St. Philadelphia 19138
Health Promotion Council De Burgos, J. Elementary 401 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19133
Vetri Community Partnership Decatur, Stephen School 3500 Academy Rd. Philadelphia 19154
SDP Dick, William School 2498 W. Diamond St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Disston, Hamilton School 6801 Cottage St. Philadelphia 19135
Drexel University Dobbins, Murrell High School 2150 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19132
Jefferson / Einstein Health Dobson, James School 4667 Umbria St. Philadelphia 19127
SDP Duckrey, Tanner School 1501 W. Diamond St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Dunbar, Paul L. School 1750 N. 12th St. Philadelphia 19122
Drexel University Edison, Thomas A. High School 151 W. Luzerne St. Philadelphia 19140
SDP Edmonds, Franklin S. School 8025 Thouron Ave. Philadelphia 19150
Jefferson / Einstein Health Elkin, Lewis School 3199 D St. Philadelphia 19134
Jefferson / Einstein Health Ellwood School 6701 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19126
Jefferson / Einstein Health Emlen, Eleanor C. School 6501 Chew Ave. Philadelphia 19119



Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip 
Code

SDP Fanny Jackson Coppin School 1213 S. 12th St. Philadelphia 19147
SDP Farrell, Louis H. School 8300 Castor Ave. Philadelphia 19152
SDP Fell, D. Newlin School 900 W. Oregon Ave. Philadelphia 19148
Drexel University Fels, Samuel High School 5500 Langdon St. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Feltonville Arts & Sciences 210 E. Courtland St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Feltonville Intermediate 238 E. Wyoming Ave. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Finletter, Thomas K. School 6100 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Fitler Academics Plus 140 W. Seymour St. Philadelphia 19144
SDP Fitzpatrick, A. L. School 11061 Knights Rd. Philadelphia 19154
Drexel University Forrest, Edwin School 7300 Cottage St. Philadelphia 19136
SDP Fox Chase School 500 Rhawn St. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Frank, Anne School 2000 Bowler St. Philadelphia 19115
Drexel University Frankford High School 5000 Oxford Ave. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Franklin Learning Center 616 N. 15th St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Franklin, Benjamin High School 550 N. Broad St. Philadelphia 19130
Jefferson / Einstein Health Franklin, Benjamin School 5735 Rising Sun Ave. Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Furness, Horace High School 1900 S. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19148
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Gideon, Edward School 2817 W. Glenwood Ave. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Giard Academic Music Program (GAMP) 2136 Ritner St. Philadelphia 19145
SDP Girard, Stephen School 1800 Snyder Ave. Philadelphia 19145
The Food Trust Gloria Casarez Elementary School (FKA Sheridan) 800 E. Ontario St. Philadelphia 19134
Drexel University Girls, Phila High School for 1400 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Drexel University Gompers, Samuel School 5701 Wynnefield Ave. Philadelphia 19131
SDP Greenburg, Joseph School 600 Sharon Ln. Philadelphia 19115
SDP Greenfield, Albert M. School 2200 Chestnut St Philadelphia 19103
The Food Trust Hackett, Horatio B. School 2161 E. York St. Philadelphia 19125
The Food Trust Hamilton, Andrew School 5640 Spruce St. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Harding, Warren G. Middle Sch 2000 Wakeling St. Philadelphia 19124
SDP Harrington, Avery D. School 5300 Baltimore Ave. Philadelphia 19143
The Food Trust Hartranft, John F. School 720 W. Cumberland St. Philadelphia 19133
Jefferson / Einstein Health Henry, Charles W. School 601 Carpenter Ln. Philadelphia 19119
SDP Heston, Edward School 1621 N. 54th St. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University High School of Engineering & Science - Carver 1600 W. Norris St. Philadelphia 19121
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative High School of the Future 4021 Parkside Ave. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Hill-Freedman World Academy 1100 E. Mt. Pleasant Ave. Philadelphia 19150
SDP Holme, Thomas School 9120 Academy Rd. Philadelphia 19114
SDP Hopkinson, Francis School 4001 L St. Philadelphia 19124
SDP Houston, Henry H. School 7300 Rural Ln. Philadelphia 19119
Jefferson / Einstein Health Howe, Julia Ward School 5800 N. 13 St. Philadelphia 19141
The Food Trust Hunter, William H. School 2400 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19133
Jefferson / Einstein Health Jenks Academy Arts & Sciences 8301 Germantown Ave. Philadelphia 19118
SDP Jenks, Abram School 2501 S. 13th St. Philadelphia 19148
Drexel University John Hancock Demonstration School - Hancock Campus 3700 Morrell Ave. Philadelphia 19114
Drexel University John Hancock Demonstration School - Labrum Campus 10800 Hawley Rd. Philadelphia 19154
The Food Trust Juniata Park Academy 801 E. Hunting Park Ave. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Kearny, General Philip School 601 Fairmount Ave. Philadelphia 19123
SDP Kelley, William D. School 1601 N. 28th St. Philadelphia 19121
Jefferson / Einstein Health Kelly, John B. School 5116 Pulaski Ave. Philadelphia 19144
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Kenderton Elementary 1500 W. Ontario St. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University Kensington Creative and Performing Arts (CAPA) 1901 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19122
Drexel University Kensington Health Sciences 2463 Emerald St. Philadelphia 19125
Drexel University Kensington High School 2051 Coral St. Philadelphia 19125
Jefferson / Einstein Health Key, Francis Scott School 2230 S. 8th St. Philadelphia 19148
Drexel University King, Martin Luther High Sch. 6100 Stenton Ave. Philadelphia 19138
Jefferson / Einstein Health Kirkbride, Eliza B. School 1501 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19147



Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip 
Code

SDP Lamberton, Robert E Elementary 7501 Woodbine Ave. Philadelphia 19151
Drexel University Lankenau High School 201 Spring Ln. Philadelphia 19128
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lawton, Henry W. School 6101 Jackson St. Philadelphia 19135
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Lea, Henry C. 4700 Locust St. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Lincoln, Abraham High School 3201 Ryan Ave. Philadelphia 19136
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lingelbach, Anna L. School 6340 Wayne Ave. Philadelphia 19144
Drexel University Locke, Alain School 4550 Haverford Ave. Philadelphia 19139
Vetri Community Partnership Loesche, William H. School 595 Tomlinson Rd. Philadelphia 19116
Jefferson / Einstein Health Logan, James School 1700 Lindley Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Drexel University Longstreth, William C. School 5700 Willows Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lowell, James R. School 450 W. Nedro Ave. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Ludlow, James R. School 550 W. Master St. Philadelphia 19122
SDP Marshall, John School 4500 Griscom St. Philadelphia 19124
Jefferson / Einstein Health Marshall, Thurgood School 5120 N. 6th St. Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Mastbaum, Jules E. High School 3116 Frankford Ave. Philadelphia 19134
Drexel University Masterman, Julia R. High School 1699 Spring Garden St. Philadelphia 19130
Health Promotion Council Mayfair School 3001 Princeton Ave. Philadelphia 19149
Drexel University McCall, General George A. School 325 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19106
Jefferson / Einstein Health McCloskey, John F. School 8500 Pickering St. Philadelphia 19150
Jefferson / Einstein Health McClure, Alexander K. School 600 W. Hunting Park Ave. Philadelphia 19140
SDP McDaniel, Delaplaine School 1801 S. 22nd St. Philadelphia 19145
The Food Trust McKinley, William School 2101 N. Orkney St. Philadelphia 19122
Drexel University McMichael, Morton School 3543 Fairmount Ave. Philadelphia 19104
SDP Meade, Gen. George G. School 1600 N. 18th St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Memphis Street Academy at J.P. Jones 2950 Memphis St. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Meredith, William M. School 725 S. 5th St. Philadelphia 19147
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Middle Years Alternative (MYA) 4725 Fairmont Ave Philadelphia 19139
SDP Mifflin, Thomas School 3624 Conrad St. Philadelphia 19129
Health Promotion Council Mitchell Elementary School 5500 Kingsessing Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Health Promotion Council Moffet, John School 127 W. Oxford St. Philadelphia 19122
SDP Moore, J. Hampton School 6900 Summerdale Ave. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Morris, Robert School 2600 W. Thompson St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Morrison, Andrew J. School 5100 N. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Morton, Thomas G. School 2501 S. 63rd St. Philadelphia 19142
Drexel University Motivation High School 5900 Baltimore Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Health Promotion Council Munoz-Marin, Hon Luis School 3300 N. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19140
Jefferson / Einstein Health Nebinger, George W. School 601 Carpenter St. Philadelphia 19147
Drexel University Northeast Community Propel Academy 7500 Rowland Avenue Philadelphia 19136
Drexel University Northeast High School 1601 Cottman Ave. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Olney Elementary School 5301 N. Water St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Olney High School 100 W. Duncannon Ave Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Overbrook Educational Center 6722 Lansdowne Ave. Philadelphia 19151
SDP Overbrook Elementary School 2032 N. 62nd St. Philadelphia 19151
Drexel University Overbrook High School 5898 Lancaster Ave. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University Parkway Center City Middle College High School 540 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19123
Drexel University Parkway Northwest High School 6200 Crittenden St. Philadelphia 19138
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Parkway West High School 4725 Fairmont Ave Philadelphia 19139
SDP Patterson, John M. School 7000 Buist Ave. Philadelphia 19142
SDP Peirce, Thomas M. School 2300 W. Cambria St. Philadelphia 19132
SDP Penn Alexander School 4209 Spruce St. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Penn Treaty High School 600 E. Thompson St. Philadelphia 19125
Jefferson / Einstein Health Pennell, Joseph Elementary 1800 Nedro Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Pennypacker, Samuel School 1858 E. Washington Ln. Philadelphia 19138
Health Promotion Council Penrose School 2515 S. 78th St. Philadelphia 19153
SDP Philadelphia Military Academy (PMA) 2118 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19122



Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip 
Code

SDP Pollock, Robert B. School 2850 Welsh Rd. Philadelphia 19152
The Food Trust Potter-Thomas School 3001 N. 6th St. Philadelphia 19133
Drexel University Powel, Samuel School 3610 Warren St. Philadelphia 19104
Jefferson / Einstein Health Prince Hall School 6101 N. Gratz St. Philadelphia 19141
Drexel University Randolph Technical High School 3101 Henry Ave. Philadelphia 19129
SDP Rhawnhurst School 7809 Castor Ave. Philadelphia 19152
The Food Trust Rhoads, James School 4901 Parrish St. Philadelphia 19139
SDP Rhodes Elementary School 2900 W. Clearfield St. Philadelphia 19132
SDP Richmond School 2944 Belgrade St. Philadelphia 19134
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Robeson, Paul High School 4125 Ludlow St. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Roosevelt Elementary School 430 E. Washington Ln. Philadelphia 19144
Jefferson / Einstein Health Rowen, William School 6841 N. 19th St. Philadelphia 19126
Drexel University Roxborough High School 6498 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19128
Drexel University Saul, Walter B. High School 7100 Henry Ave. Philadelphia 19128
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Sayre, William L. High School 5800 Walnut St. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy 1482 Green Street Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy at Beeber High School 5925 Malvern Ave. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy at Beeber Middle School 5925 Malvern Ave. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy MS 3610 Warren St. Philadelphia 19104
SDP Sharswood, George School 2300 S. 2nd St. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Shawmont School 535 Shawmont Ave. Philadelphia 19128
The Food Trust Sheppard, Isaac A. School 120 W. Cambria St. Philadelphia 19133
Vetri Community Partnership Solis-Cohen, Solomon School 7001 Horrocks St. Philadelphia 19149
Drexel University South Philadelphia H.S. 2101 S. Broad St. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Southwark School 1835 S. 9th St. Philadelphia 19148
Drexel University Spring Garden School 1146 Melon St. Philadelphia 19123
Health Promotion Council Spruance, Gilbert School 6401 Horrocks St. Philadelphia 19149
Health Promotion Council Stanton, Edwin M. School 1700 Christian St. Philadelphia 19146
SDP Stearne, Allen M. School 1655 Unity St. Philadelphia 19124
Jefferson / Einstein Health Steel, Edward School 4301 Wayne Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University Stetson, John B. Middle School 3200 B St. Philadelphia 19134
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Strawberry Mansion High School 3133 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19132
Health Promotion Council Sullivan, James J. School 5300 Ditman St. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Swenson Arts/Tech High School 2750 Red Lion Rd. Philadelphia 19114
SDP Taggart, John H. School 400 W. Porter St. Philadelphia 19148
Jefferson / Einstein Health Taylor, Bayard School 3698 N. Randolph St. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University The LINC 122 W. Erie Ave. Philadelphia 19140

SDP The School District of Philadelphia - Administrative 
Building 440 North Broad Street Philadelphia 19130

Drexel University The U School: Innovative Lab 2000 N 7th St Philadelphia 19122
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative The Workshop School 221 S. Hanson St. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Tilden Middle School 6601 Elmwood Ave. Philadelphia 19142
Jefferson / Einstein Health Vare-Washington Elementary 1198 S. 5th St. Philadelphia 19147
Drexel University Vaux High School 2300 W Master St Philadelphia 19121
Drexel University Wagner, General Louis Middle Sch. 1701 W. Chelten Ave. Philadelphia 19126
Drexel University Waring, Laura W. School 1801 Green St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Washington, George High School 10175 Bustleton Ave. Philadelphia 19116
Drexel University Washington, Grover Jr. Middle 201 E. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Washington, Martha School 766 N. 44th St. Philadelphia 19104
SDP Webster, John H. School 3400 Frankford Ave. Philadelphia 19134
The Food Trust Welsh, John School 2331 N. 4th St. Philadelphia 19133
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative West Philadelphia High School 4901 Chestnut St. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Widener Memorial School 1450 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141
The Food Trust Willard, Frances E. School 1930 E. Elkhart St. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Wright, Richard R. School 2700 W. Dauphin St. Philadelphia 19132



Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip 
Code

Vetri Community Partnership Ziegler, William H. School 5935 Saul St. Philadelphia 19149



School District of Philadelphia, Office of Curriculum & Instruction - Director: Lauren Nocito; Email Address LNocito@philasd.org

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
SDP AMY Northwest 6000 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19128
SDP Allen, Dr. Ethel School 3200 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19132
SDP Allen, Ethan School 6329 Battersby St. Philadelphia 19149

SDP Anderson, Add B. School 1034 S. 60th St. Philadelphia 19143
SDP Arts Academy at Benjamen Rush 11081 Knights Rd Philadelphia 19154 SDP Arts Academy 

at Benjamen 
Rush

11081 Knights 
Rd

Philadelphia 19154
SDP Baldi Middle School 8801 Verree Rd. Philadelphia 19115
SDP Barry, John Elementary School 5900 Race St. Philadelphia 19139
SDP Barton School 4600 Rosehill St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Blaine, James G. School 3001 W. Berks St. Philadelphia 19121

SDP Blueford, Guion S. Elementary School 5720 Media St. Philadelphia 19131 SDP Blueford, Guion 
S. Elementary 
School

5720 Media St. Philadelphia 19131
SDP Bregy, F. Amedee School 1700 Bigler St. Philadelphia 19145
SDP Bridesburg School 2824 Jenks St. Philadelphia 19137
SDP Carnell, Laura H. School 1100 Devereaux Ave. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Cassidy, Lewis C Academics Plus 6523 Lansdowne Ave. Philadelphia 19151
SDP Central High School 1700 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141

SDP Creative and Performing Arts (CAPA) High 
School 901 S. Broad St. Philadelphia 19147 SDP 

Creative and 
Performing Arts 
(CAPA) High 
School

901 S. Broad 
St. Philadelphia 19147

SDP Cooke, Jay Elementary School 1300 W. Louden St. Philadelphia 19141
SDP Dick, William School 2498 W. Diamond St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Disston, Hamilton School 6801 Cottage St. Philadelphia 19135
SDP Dunbar, Paul L. School 1750 N. 12th St. Philadelphia 19122
SDP Duckrey, Tanner School 1501 W. Diamond St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Edmonds, Franklin S. School 8025 Thouron Ave. Philadelphia 19150
SDP Fanny Jackson Coppin School 1213 S. 12th St. Philadelphia 19147
SDP Farrell, Louis H. School 8300 Castor Ave. Philadelphia 19152
SDP Fell, D. Newlin School 900 W. Oregon Ave. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Feltonville Intermediate 238 E. Wyoming Ave. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Finletter, Thomas K. School 6100 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Fitzpatrick, A. L. School 11061 Knights Rd. Philadelphia 19154
SDP Fitler Academics Plus 140 W. Seymour St. Philadelphia 19144
SDP Fox Chase School 500 Rhawn St. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Frank, Anne School 2000 Bowler St. Philadelphia 19115
SDP Girard, Stephen School 1800 Snyder Ave. Philadelphia 19145

SDP Giard Academic Music Program (GAMP) 2136 Ritner St. Philadelphia 19145 SDP Giard Academic 
Music Program 
(GAMP)

2136 Ritner St. Philadelphia 19145
SDP Greenburg, Joseph School 600 Sharon Ln. Philadelphia 19115
SDP Greenfield, Albert M. School 2200 Chestnut St Philadelphia 19103 SDP Greenfield, 

Albert M. 
School

2200 Chestnut 
St

Philadelphia 19103
SDP Harrington, Avery D. School 5300 Baltimore Ave. Philadelphia 19143
SDP Heston, Edward School 1621 N. 54th St. Philadelphia 19131
SDP Holme, Thomas School 9120 Academy Rd. Philadelphia 19114
SDP Hopkinson, Francis School 4001 L St. Philadelphia 19124
SDP Houston, Henry H. School 7300 Rural Ln. Philadelphia 19119
SDP Jenks, Abram School 2501 S. 13th St. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Kelley, William D. School 1601 N. 28th St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Lamberton, Robert E Elementary 7501 Woodbine Ave. Philadelphia 19151
SDP Ludlow, James R. School 550 W. Master St. Philadelphia 19122
SDP Marshall, John School 4500 Griscom St. Philadelphia 19124
SDP McDaniel, Delaplaine School 1801 S. 22nd St. Philadelphia 19145
SDP Meade, Gen. George G. School 1600 N. 18th St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Memphis Street Academy at J.P. Jones 2950 Memphis St. Philadelphia 19134 SDP Memphis Street 

Academy at J.
P. Jones

2950 Memphis 
St.

Philadelphia 19134
SDP Mifflin, Thomas School 3624 Conrad St. Philadelphia 19129
SDP Moore, J. Hampton School 6900 Summerdale Ave. Philadelphia 19111
SDP Morris, Robert School 2600 W. Thompson St. Philadelphia 19121
SDP Morrison, Andrew J. School 5100 N. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Morton, Thomas G. School 2501 S. 63rd St. Philadelphia 19142
SDP Olney Elementary School 5301 N. Water St. Philadelphia 19120
SDP Olney High School 100 W. Duncannon Ave Philadelphia 19120 SDP Olney High 

School
100 W. 
Duncannon Ave

Philadelphia 19120
SDP Overbrook Elementary School 2032 N. 62nd St. Philadelphia 19151
SDP Patterson, John M. School 7000 Buist Ave. Philadelphia 19142
SDP Peirce, Thomas M. School 2300 W. Cambria St. Philadelphia 19132
SDP Penn Alexander School 4209 Spruce St. Philadelphia 19104
SDP Philadelphia Military Academy (PMA) 2118 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19122
SDP Pollock, Robert B. School 2850 Welsh Rd. Philadelphia 19152
SDP Richmond School 2944 Belgrade St. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Rhawnhurst School 7809 Castor Ave. Philadelphia 19152
SDP Rhodes Elementary School 2900 W. Clearfield St. Philadelphia 19132
SDP Sharswood, George School 2300 S. 2nd St. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Shawmont School 535 Shawmont Ave. Philadelphia 19128
SDP Southwark School 1835 S. 9th St. Philadelphia 19148
SDP Stearne, Allen M. School 1655 Unity St. Philadelphia 19124
SDP Taggart, John H. School 400 W. Porter St. Philadelphia 19148

SDP The School District of Philadelphia - 
Administrative Building 440 North Broad Street Philadelphia 19130

SDP Webster, John H. School 3400 Frankford Ave. Philadelphia 19134
SDP Wright, Richard R. School 2700 W. Dauphin St. Philadelphia 19132



Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative - Director: Bianca Del Rio; Email Address: whbianca@sas.upenn.edu

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Bartram, John High School 2401 S. 67th St. Philadelphia 19142
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Bryant, William C. School 6001 Cedar Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Comegys, Benjamin B. School 5100 Greenway Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Gideon, Edward School 2817 W. Glenwood Ave. Philadelphia 19121
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative High School of the Future 4021 Parkside Ave. Philadelphia 19104
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Kenderton Elementary 1500 W. Ontario St. Philadelphia 19140
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Lea, Henry C. 4700 Locust St. Philadelphia 19139
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Middle Years Alternative (MYA) 4725 Fairmont Ave Philadelphia 19139
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Parkway West High School 4725 Fairmont Ave Philadelphia 19139
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Robeson, Paul High School 4125 Ludlow St. Philadelphia 19104
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Sayre, William L. High School 5800 Walnut St. Philadelphia 19139
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative Strawberry Mansion High School 3133 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19132
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative The Workshop School 221 S. Hanson St. Philadelphia 19139
Agatston Urban Nutrition Initiative West Philadelphia High School 4901 Chestnut St. Philadelphia 19139



Drexel Univerity Eat Right Philly - Director: Judy Ensslin; Email Address: jae58@drexel.edu

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
Drexel University AMY 5 at James Martin 3380 Richmond St. Philadelphia 19134
Drexel University Bodine, William W. High School 1101 N. 4th St. Philadelphia 19123
Drexel University Brown, Joseph H. School 3600 Stanwood St. Philadelphia 19136
Drexel University Building 21 6501 Limekiln Pike Philadelphia 19138
Drexel University Castor Gardens Middle School 1800 Cottman Ave. Philadelphia 19111
Drexel University Clemente, Roberto Middle Schl 122 W. Erie Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University Constitution High School 18 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19106
Drexel University Dobbins, Murrell High School 2150 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19132
Drexel University Edison, Thomas A. High School 151 W. Luzerne St. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University Fels, Samuel High School 5500 Langdon St. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Feltonville Arts & Sciences 210 E. Courtland St. Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Forrest, Edwin School 7300 Cottage St. Philadelphia 19136
Drexel University Frankford High School 5000 Oxford Ave. Philadelphia 19124
Drexel University Franklin, Benjamin High School 550 N. Broad St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Franklin Learning Center 616 N. 15th St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Furness, Horace High School 1900 S. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19148
Drexel University Girls, Phila High School for 1400 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Drexel University Gompers, Samuel School 5701 Wynnefield Ave. Philadelphia 19131
Drexel University Harding, Warren G. Middle Sch 2000 Wakeling St. Philadelphia 19124

Drexel University High School of Engineering & Science - 
Carver 1600 W. Norris St. Philadelphia 19121

Drexel University Hill-Freedman World Academy 1100 E. Mt. Pleasant Ave. Philadelphia 19150

Drexel University John Hancock Demonstration School - 
Hancock Campus 3700 Morrell Ave. Philadelphia 19114

Drexel University John Hancock Demonstration School - Labrum 
Campus 10800 Hawley Rd. Philadelphia 19154

Drexel University Kearny, General Philip School 601 Fairmount Ave. Philadelphia 19123

Drexel University Kensington Creative and Performing Arts 
(CAPA) 1901 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19122

Drexel University Kensington Health Sciences 2463 Emerald St. Philadelphia 19125
Drexel University Kensington High School 2051 Coral St. Philadelphia 19125
Drexel University King, Martin Luther High Sch. 6100 Stenton Ave. Philadelphia 19138
Drexel University Lankenau High School 201 Spring Ln. Philadelphia 19128
Drexel University Lincoln, Abraham High School 3201 Ryan Ave. Philadelphia 19136
Drexel University Locke, Alain School 4550 Haverford Ave. Philadelphia 19139
Drexel University Longstreth, William C. School 5700 Willows Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Drexel University Masterman, Julia R. High School 1699 Spring Garden St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Mastbaum, Jules E. High School 3116 Frankford Ave. Philadelphia 19134
Drexel University McCall, General George A. School 325 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19106
Drexel University McMichael, Morton School 3543 Fairmount Ave. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Motivation High School 5900 Baltimore Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Drexel University Northeast Community Propel Academy 7500 Rowland Avenue Philadelphia 19136
Drexel University Northeast High School 1601 Cottman Ave. Philadelphia 19111
Drexel University Overbrook Educational Center 6722 Lansdowne Ave. Philadelphia 19151
Drexel University Overbrook High School 5898 Lancaster Ave. Philadelphia 19131

Drexel University Parkway Center City Middle College High 
School 540 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19123

Drexel University Parkway Northwest High School 6200 Crittenden St. Philadelphia 19138
Drexel University Penn Treaty High School 600 E. Thompson St. Philadelphia 19125
Drexel University Powel, Samuel School 3610 Warren St. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Randolph Technical High School 3101 Henry Ave. Philadelphia 19129
Drexel University Roosevelt Elementary School 430 E. Washington Ln. Philadelphia 19144
Drexel University Roxborough High School 6498 Ridge Ave. Philadelphia 19128



Drexel University Saul, Walter B. High School 7100 Henry Ave. Philadelphia 19128
Drexel University Spring Garden School 1146 Melon St. Philadelphia 19123
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy 1482 Green Street Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Science Leadership Academy MS 3610 Warren St. Philadelphia 19104

Drexel University Science Leadership Academy at Beeber High 
School 5925 Malvern Ave. Philadelphia 19131

Drexel University Science Leadership Academy at Beeber 
Middle School 5925 Malvern Ave. Philadelphia 19131

Drexel University South Philadelphia H.S. 2101 S. Broad St. Philadelphia 19148

Drexel University Stetson, John B. Middle School 3200 B St. Philadelphia 19134

Drexel University Swenson Arts/Tech High School 2750 Red Lion Rd. Philadelphia 19114
Drexel University The LINC 122 W. Erie Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Drexel University The U School: Innovative Lab 2000 N 7th St Philadelphia 19122
Drexel University Tilden Middle School 6601 Elmwood Ave. Philadelphia 19142
Drexel University Vaux High School 2300 W Master St Philadelphia 19121
Drexel University Wagner, General Louis Middle Sch. 1701 W. Chelten Ave. Philadelphia 19126
Drexel University Waring, Laura W. School 1801 Green St. Philadelphia 19130
Drexel University Washington, George High School 10175 Bustleton Ave. Philadelphia 19116
Drexel University Washington, Grover Jr. Middle 201 E. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19120
Drexel University Washington, Martha School 766 N. 44th St. Philadelphia 19104
Drexel University Widener Memorial School 1450 W. Olney Ave. Philadelphia 19141



Jefferson / Einstein Health - Contact: Maima Radcliffe; Maima.Radcliffe@Jefferson.edu

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
Jefferson / Einstein Health Bache-Martin School 2201 Brown St. Philadelphia 19130
Jefferson / Einstein Health Brown, Henry A. School 1946 E. Sergeant St. Philadelphia 19125
Jefferson / Einstein Health Cayuga School 4344 N. 5th St. Philadelphia 19140
Jefferson / Einstein Health Cook-Wissahickon School 201 E. Salaignac St. Philadelphia 19128
Jefferson / Einstein Health Day, Anna B. School 6324 Crittenden St. Philadelphia 19138
Jefferson / Einstein Health Dobson, James School 4667 Umbria St. Philadelphia 19127
Jefferson / Einstein Health Elkin, Lewis School 3199 D St. Philadelphia 19134
Jefferson / Einstein Health Emlen, Eleanor C. School 6501 Chew Ave. Philadelphia 19119
Jefferson / Einstein Health Ellwood School 6701 N. 13th St. Philadelphia 19126
Jefferson / Einstein Health Franklin, Benjamin School 5735 Rising Sun Ave. Philadelphia 19120
Jefferson / Einstein Health Henry, Charles W. School 601 Carpenter Ln. Philadelphia 19119
Jefferson / Einstein Health Howe, Julia Ward School 5800 N. 13 St. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Jenks Academy Arts & Sciences 8301 Germantown Ave. Philadelphia 19118
Jefferson / Einstein Health Kelly, John B. School 5116 Pulaski Ave. Philadelphia 19144
Jefferson / Einstein Health Key, Francis Scott School 2230 S. 8th St. Philadelphia 19148
Jefferson / Einstein Health Kirkbride, Eliza B. School 1501 S. 7th St. Philadelphia 19147
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lawton, Henry W. School 6101 Jackson St. Philadelphia 19135
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lingelbach, Anna L. School 6340 Wayne Ave. Philadelphia 19144
Jefferson / Einstein Health Logan, James School 1700 Lindley Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Lowell, James R. School 450 W. Nedro Ave. Philadelphia 19120
Jefferson / Einstein Health Marshall, Thurgood School 5120 N. 6th St. Philadelphia 19120
Jefferson / Einstein Health McCloskey, John F. School 8500 Pickering St. Philadelphia 19150
Jefferson / Einstein Health McClure, Alexander K. School 600 W. Hunting Park Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Jefferson / Einstein Health Nebinger, George W. School 601 Carpenter St. Philadelphia 19147
Jefferson / Einstein Health Pennell, Joseph Elementary 1800 Nedro Ave. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Pennypacker, Samuel School 1858 E. Washington Ln. Philadelphia 19138
Jefferson / Einstein Health Prince Hall School 6101 N. Gratz St. Philadelphia 19141
Jefferson / Einstein Health Rowen, William School 6841 N. 19th St. Philadelphia 19126
Jefferson / Einstein Health Steel, Edward School 4301 Wayne Ave. Philadelphia 19140
Jefferson / Einstein Health Taylor, Bayard School 3698 N. Randolph St. Philadelphia 19140
Jefferson / Einstein Health Vare-Washington Elementary 1198 S. 5th St. Philadelphia 19147



Health Promotion Council - Director: Susan Hayes; Email Address: suhayes@phmc.org

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
Health Promotion Council Catharine, Joseph School 6600 Chester Ave. Philadelphia 19142
Health Promotion Council Childs, George W. School 1599 Wharton St. Philadelphia 19146
Health Promotion Council Comly, Watson School 1001 Byberry Rd. Philadelphia 19116
Health Promotion Council Cramp, William School 3449 N. Mascher St. Philadelphia 19140
Health Promotion Council Crossan, Kennedy C. School 7350 Bingham St. Philadelphia 19111
Health Promotion Council De Burgos, J. Elementary 401 W. Lehigh Ave. Philadelphia 19133
Health Promotion Council Mayfair School 3001 Princeton Ave. Philadelphia 19149
Health Promotion Council Mitchell Elementary School 5500 Kingsessing Ave. Philadelphia 19143
Health Promotion Council Moffet, John School 127 W. Oxford St. Philadelphia 19122
Health Promotion Council Munoz-Marin, Hon Luis School 3300 N. 3rd St. Philadelphia 19140
Health Promotion Council Penrose School 2515 S. 78th St. Philadelphia 19153
Health Promotion Council Spruance, Gilbert School 6401 Horrocks St. Philadelphia 19149
Health Promotion Council Stanton, Edwin M. School 1700 Christian St. Philadelphia 19146
Health Promotion Council Sullivan, James J. School 5300 Ditman St. Philadelphia 19124



The Food Trust - Director: Heidi Gorniok; Email Address: hgorniok@thefoodtrust.org

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
The Food Trust Blankenburg, Rudolph School 4600 W. Girard Ave. Philadelphia 19131
The Food Trust Conwell, Russell Middle School 1849 E. Clearfield St. Philadelphia 19134

The Food Trust Gloria Casarez Elementary School (FKA Sheridan) 800 E. Ontario St. Philadelphia 19134 The Food Trust Gloria Casarez 
Elementary 
School (FKA 
Sheridan)

800 E. Ontario 
St.

Philadelphia 19134

The Food Trust Hackett, Horatio B. School 2161 E. York St. Philadelphia 19125
The Food Trust Hamilton, Andrew School 5640 Spruce St. Philadelphia 19139
The Food Trust Hartranft, John F. School 720 W. Cumberland St. Philadelphia 19133
The Food Trust Hunter, William H. School 2400 N. Front St. Philadelphia 19133
The Food Trust Juniata Park Academy 801 E. Hunting Park Ave. Philadelphia 19124
The Food Trust McKinley, William School 2101 N. Orkney St. Philadelphia 19122
The Food Trust Potter-Thomas School 3001 N. 6th St. Philadelphia 19133
The Food Trust Rhoads, James School 4901 Parrish St. Philadelphia 19139
The Food Trust Sheppard, Isaac A. School 120 W. Cambria St. Philadelphia 19133
The Food Trust Welsh, John School 2331 N. 4th St. Philadelphia 19133
The Food Trust Willard, Frances E. School 1930 E. Elkhart St. Philadelphia 19134



Vetri Community Partnership - Director: Mary Bullock; Email Address: mary@vetricommunity.org

Eat Right Philly Provider School Street Address City Zip Code
Vetri Community Partnership Adaire, Alexander School 1300 E. Palmer Philadelphia 19125

Vetri Community Partnership Anderson, Marian Neighborhood Academy 2000 Catherine St. Philadelphia 19146 Vetri 
Community 
Partnership

Anderson, 
Marian 
Neighborhood 
Academy

2000 Catherine 
St.

Philadelphia 19146

Vetri Community Partnership Bethune, Mary Mcleod School 3301 Old York Rd. Philadelphia 19140
Vetri Community Partnership Decatur, Stephen School 3500 Academy Rd. Philadelphia 19154
Vetri Community Partnership Loesche, William H. School 595 Tomlinson Rd. Philadelphia 19116
Vetri Community Partnership Solis-Cohen, Solomon School 7001 Horrocks St. Philadelphia 19149
Vetri Community Partnership Ziegler, William H. School 5935 Saul St. Philadelphia 19149


